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Sessions Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK BISNIS-P02 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DRS. YULIANSYAH M. DIAH

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DRS. YULIANSYAH M. DIAH

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DRS. YULIANSYAH M. DIAH

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DRS. YULIANSYAH M. DIAH

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DRS. YULIANSYAH M. DIAH

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

DR. ICHSAN HADJRI, ST, MM;

198907112018031001

12 Thu 6 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010

13 Thu 13 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010

14 Thu 20 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010

15 Thu 27 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010

16 Thu 4 May 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-02-EIM1114-

STATISTIK TERAPAN UNTUK

BISNIS-P02

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010
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Help and documentation



https://docs.moodle.org/400/en/mod/attendance/manage

